ING'S
College
LONDON

University of London

Dear Colleague

Welcomme to the second

Kings’ Endosurgery
relass.
There has been

increasing interest in

the endpscopic
resection of colorectal
polyps with
techniques such as
Endoscopie Mucosal
rResection and
Endoscopic
Submucosal
Dissection. We are
privileged to have an
expert international
faculty to
demmonstrate these
techniques and share
thelr experience with

us.
! hope that you find

/ /
the day most

o/
enjoLable and
v /

educational

Kind regards

Amyn Hajl
(& v

King's College Hospital NHS|

NHS Foundation Trust

Masterclass in Advanced Colonoscopy

8.30am—6pm, Friday 23rd November 2012

Access Unit, King’s College Hospital, London

Course Convenors .

Mr Amyn Haji, Consultant Colorectal Surgeon, King’'s College Hospital
Mr Savvas Papagrigoriadis, Consultant Colorectal Surgeon, King’s College Hospital

Faculty

Professor Shin-ei Kudo, Showa University Northern Yokohama Hospital, Japan

Dr Takemasa Hayashi, Showa University Northern Yokohama Hospital, Japan

Dr Bu’Hayee, Consultant Gastroenterologist, King’s College Hospital

Professor Ingvar Bjarnason, Consultant Gastroenterologist, King's College Hospital

Course Administrator

Mr Charles EverardThe ACCESS

King's College London School of Medicine
C/O The James Black Centre

125 Coldharbour Lane

London SE5 9NU

Tel: 020 3299 5159

Fax: 020 3299 5158

Email: charles.everard@kcl.ac.uk
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/Tasterclass in Advanced Colonoscopy

8.30am—6pm, Friday 23rd November 2012
Access Unit, King’s College Hospital, London

Programme
0830 —0900
0900-0915

0915-1000

1000-1100
1100-1130
1130-1300
1300-1400
1400-1415
*1415-1545
1545-1615
1615-1700

«1700-1730

.1730-1830
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NHS Foundation Trust

Registration and Coffee
Welcome and Introduction Amyn Haji

Endoscopic diagnosis
Endoscopic mucosal resection

Prof Kudo
Live demonstration

Coffee Break

Live demonstration

Lunch

Endoscopic submucosal dissection Dr Hayashi
Live demonstration

Coffee Break

Live demonstration

Endocytology—the future of endoscopic

diagnosis Prof Kudo

Close and Reception Drinks
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